NordOstCup Gotha 2022

Qualification Results

Place: Gotha

Date: 2.4.2022

Organizer: SRC Gotha

Race director: FH

I'rack name: Slottrack Gotha

Order Racer Number of Laps Best time

1. P Michael Krause 11.34 5.148
2 16 Frank Herzog 11.34 5.183
3 16 Michaela Seyfarth 11.32 5.205
4. P Stefan Ehmke 11.19 5.174
5 P Robert Fenk 10.97 5.311
6. P J6rn Bursche 10.91 5.356
7 P Luca Rath 10.59 5.124
8. P Christian Meyer 10.46 5.109
9. P Uwe Lindner 10.45 5.608
10. 16 Hans Peter Hoffmann 10.36 5.598
11. P Michael Kayser 10.26 5.240
19 P Mike Zeband 10.19 5.670
13: P Manfred Brehmer 10.09 5.793
14. 16 Bernd Langbein 10.06 5.600
15. P Monika Hochstein 9.91 559535
16. 16 Thomas Gyulai 9.71 L9l
17. P Sven Baumann 9.61 5.470
18. P Siggi Hochstein 9.60 9758
19. P Christian Wiinsch 9.46 5.848
20. 16 David Langbein 9:32 5.655
21" P Achim Méschk 9.05 6.198
22, P Eric Tanzer 8.89 6.093
23, H Rainer Rath 7.58 6.649
24, H Heinrich Baumann 6.89 6.969
25 H Heiko Thinschmidt 0.00 0.000
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NordOstCup Gotha 2022

Final — Group E

Place: Gotha

Date: 2.4.2022

Organizer: SRC Gotha

Race director: FH

Track name: Slottrack Gotha

Pos. Name Laps Pnl.

1. H Heiko SOMISOMSD ST ESDIES S 0

Thinschmidt ST R O R 1 3

2. P Eric Tanzer 47 45 49 46 46 47 0
2 | 3 S 6]

30 "P.Achim Mbschk 45 47 44 4347 47 0
1 3 5 (G L )

4. H Rainer Rath 45 42 36 . 44 42 4] 0
3 SUNTG A D) 1

5. H Heinrich 39 35 35 36 33 30 0

Baumann 4 2 1 3 5 6

Total

308.53



NordOstCup Gotha 2022
Final — Group D

Place: Gotha

Date: 2.4.2022

Organizer: SRC Gotha

Race director: FH

Track name: Slottrack Gotha

Pos. Name Laps

1.

'l\)

(O8]

16 David Langbein 40

P Sven Baumann 49

P Siggi Hochstein 49

16 Thomas Gyulai 46
|

P Christian Wiinsch 41
4

Pnl.

Total

288.37

288.32

284.21

283.62

254.41



NordOstCup Gotha 2022
Final — Group C

Place: Gotha

Date: 2.4.2022

Organizer: SRC Gotha

Race director: FH

Track name: Slottrack Gotha

Pos. Name Laps Pnl.
. P Michael Kayser  51' 56 | 5150 547154 0
1 5 S B AS a6 A
2. P Monika 46 46 47 50 45 48 0
Hochstein 5 6 A e 20 i i3
3. 16 Bernd Langbein 49 50 49 36 42 46 0

4 i S Lee 3 S G

4. P Manfred Brehmer 47 43 45 48 42 42 0
3 SIEE6 A T 1

i

P Mike Zeband 47 48 50 47 40 18 0
2 e 3 S S G A d

Total

316.37

282.62

272.40

267.51

250.92



NordOstCup Gotha 2022

Final — Group B
Place: Gotha
Date: 2.4.2022
Organizer: SRC Gotha
Race director: FH
Track name: Slottrack Gotha
Pos. Name Laps Pnl.  Total
I3 P lbuca’ Rath 941552 54 wES2 NS 615G 0 322.58
2 1 Bt 6 id
PO @hristian Meyeri/51:' /53 753 152 /53 52 0 314.60
BUAHES 1t 6 L b g ) 1
3. P Uwe Lindner S0ESD E49 SIS OS] 0 304.44
4 2 1 S RIS o]
4. 16 Hans Peter 48 49 51 51 49 51 0 299.42
Hoffmann oy S DU b L
5. P Jorn Bursche S0 31D A A6 S50 85D 0 284.06



NordOstCup Gotha 2022
Final — Group A

Place: Gotha

Date: 2.4.2022

Organizer: SRC Gotha

Race director: FH

I'rack name: Slottrack Gotha

L

Pos. Name Laps Pnl.  Total
1. P Michael Krause 54 56 55 55 57 56 0 333.06
1 B STTHIGT R eh A )
2. 16 Frank Herzog /56 11:56 56 53 507555 0 326.85
2 1 3l el
P Stefan Ehmke 53104531452 5SS IS B S 0 317.28
47 i) 1 3 LS AN G
4. 16 Michaela 531 148 5501505855154 0 310.33
Seyfarth SR (S ) 1
P Robert Fenk 48 46 53 52 51 53 0 303.06



NordOstCup Gotha 2022

Final Results

Place: Gotha

Date: 2.4.2022

Organizer: SRC Gotha

Race director: FH

Track name: Slottrack Gotha

Pos. Name

P Michael Krause

16 Frank Herzog

P Luca Rath

P Stefan Ehmke

P Michael Kayser

P Christian Meyer
16 Michaela Seyfarth
H Heiko Thinschmidt
P Uwe Lindner

P Robert Fenk

16 Hans Peter Hoffmann
16 David Langbein
P Sven Baumann

e PPNANUNE VLN~

(FS]

14. P Siggi Hochstein
15; P Jorn Bursche
16. 16 Thomas Gyulai
17 P Monika Hochstein
18. P Eric Ténzer
19. P Achim Moschk
20. 16 Bernd Langbein
P Manfred Brehmer
P Christian Wiinsch
H Rainer Rath

P Mike Zeband
H Heinrich Baumann

[S° 2 NS T (O I NS
QRSS2

Total Laps

333.06
326.85
322.58
317.28
316.37
314.60
310.33
308.53
304.44
303.06
299.42
288.37
288.32
284.21
284.06
283.62
282.62
280.06
273.26
272.40
267.51
254.41
250.95
250,92
208.20

Best Time

5.036
4.972
5.071
5.195
5.097
9222
5193
St127
5.426
5.234
5.620
5.431
5.387
5.763
5.200
5.704
5.320
5.659
5.608
9:599
5.583
5.837
6.181
5.412
6.724



